PCB Gasket R (Elastic & Electric Contacts) Int’l patents pending
LCD, PDP, Mobile Phone, Navigation, Monitor, FPCB, Antenna, Touch Panel, Digital Camera, Key Board
PCB Gasket is mounted on the circuit pattern or the ground pattern
by SMT, and reflow soldering is available by solder cream.  As an
elastic & electrical contacts, PCB Gasket is useful for EMI counterm-
easure, electrical grounding, electrical contacts and it also offers
cushion. Also, PCB Gasket can be attached by other methods.

c 220 ~ 260[max.270] 90 ~ 150
d 220 ~ RT Min. 60
* Peak time : less than 10 sec
Reflow Soldering Condition5
Test Method6
PCB Gasket R (Elastic & Electric Contacts) Int’l patents pending
Halogen Free
UL 94 V-0
EU-RoHS
P/N :   JSM  - TSS     - 2     - 2     - 3
Type Width Height
How to order & Specification7
Length
Width Height Length
SMR-TS 8 8.5 8 5.1~6.8 Shore A 50 SMR-TS-8-8.5-8
SMR-TS 6 8.5 8 5.1~6.8 SMR-TS-6-8.5-8
SMR-TS 6 7.5 8 4.5~6.0 SMR-TS-6-7.5-8
SMR-TS 6 6.5 8 3.9~5.2 SMR-TS-6-6.5-8
SMR-TS 6 5 8 3.0~4.0 SMR-TS-6-5-8
SMR-TS 5 4.5 8 2.7~3.6 SMR-TS-5-4.5-8
SMR-TS 4.5 4.5 6 2.7~3.6 SMR-TS-4.5-4.5-6
SMR-TS 5 3.5 4 2.1~2.8 SMR-TS-5-3.5-4
SMR-TS 4 3 5 1.8~2.4 SMR-TS-4-3-5
SMR-TS 4 2.5 5 1.5~2.0 SMR-TS-4-2.5-5
SMR-TS 3 2.5 4 1.5~2.0 SMR-TS-3-2.5-4
SMR-TSA 10 7 8 4.2~5.6 Shore A 50 SMR-TSA-10-7-8
SMR-TSA 10 4 8 2.4~3.2 SMR-TSA-10-4-8
SMR-TSA 3 2.5 3 1.5~2.0 SMR-TA-3-2.5-3
SMR-TSA 3 1.5 3 0.9~1.2 SMR-TSA-3-1.5-3
JSM-TSS 3 2 2 1.0~1.6 Shore A 50 JSM-TSS-3-2-2
JSM-TSS 2 2.5 3 1.3~2.0 JSM-TSS-2-2.5-3
JSM-TSS 2 2 3 1.0~1.6 JSM-TSS-2-2-3
JSM-TSS 2 1.5 3 0.8~1.2 JSM-TSS-2-1.5-3
JSM-TSS 2 1.5 1.25 0.8~1.2 JSM-TSS-2-1.5-1.25
JSM-TS 7 8.5 5 6.8~7.65 Shore A 50 JSM-TS-7-8.5-5
JSM-TS 6 10.5 8 8.4~9.45 JSM-TS-6-10.5-8
JSM-TS 6 9.5 8 7.6~8.55 JSM-TS-6-9.5-8
JSM-TS 5 4.5 4 3.6~4.05 JSM-TS-5-4.5-4
PCBF-S 1.25 1.2 2 0.6~1.0 Shore A 40 PCBF-S-1.25-1.2-2
PCBF-S 1.25 1 2 0.5~0.8 PCBF-S-1.25-1-2
PCBF-S 1.1 0.65 2 0.35~0.5 PCBF-S-1.1-0.65-2
PCBF-S 1.1 0.4 2 0.2~0.32 PCBF-S-1.1-0.4-2
JSM-S 5 4 8 2.4~3.2 Shore C 25 JSM-S-5-4-8
JSM-S 5 4 6 2.4~3.2 JSM-S-5-4-6
JSM-S 4 3 5 1.8~2.4 JSM-S-4-3-5
Product Type Part No.
Size [mm] Recommend